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BHCC Retreat

OCtober 23-25, 2015 - Henry Horton State Park

Friday, October 23, 2015
4:30 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.
7:45 p-m.

8:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 24, 2015

7:00 a.m.
7:30-9:00 a.m.
10:00-10:45 a.m.

11:00-11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:00-6:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30-6:45 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:45 p-m.
9:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 25, 2015
7:30-8:15 a.m.
8:15-9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
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Check-in - Conference Lodge

Chow time! (Chuck Wagon Stew & Corn Cakes) - Covered Pavilion
The Round Up - Conference Lodge

Evening Devotional

Snacks

Morning Coffee and Prayers
Pancake Breakfast - Conference Lodge
SESSION I with Les Ferguson
Kids’ activities with Cowboy Dan and Mr. Lance
SESSION Il with Les Ferguson
Kids’ activities with Cowboy Dan and Mr. Lance
Lunch - on your own
Covered Wagon Rides - meet at the Conference Lodge
Free Time Activities:

Corn Hole

Board Games

Bike Ride

Family Crafts

Frisbee Golf

Skeet Shooting

Tennis

Fishing

Hiking

Hayride
Wagon Parade - decorate your bikes, wagons, etc.
Dinner (Uncle Bud’s) - Conference Lodge
Song Fest
Entertainment - No Signal—Covered Pavilion
S’mores and fellowship—Covered Pavilion

Continental Breakfast - Conference Lodge
Worship - Conference Lodge
Clean-up and Pack-up
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